

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

S.B. Criminal Misc(Pet.) No. 1380/2022

Jagdish Kumar
-----Petitioner
Versus
State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

Connected With
S.B. Criminal Misc(Pet.) No. 1219/2022
Ranidan Singh
-----Petitioner
Versus
State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Sachin Saraswat
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. M.A. Siddiqui, GA-cum-AAG

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KULDEEP MATHUR
Order

24/01/2024

At the joint request of learned counsel for the parties, list these matters on 25.01.2024 at 2:00 PM.

(KULDEEP MATHUR),J